P
ot
en
ti
om
et
er
 -

Standard IP 50; other on request
Resolution 12 bits for analog and PWM, 14 bits for SPI
ORDERING INFORMATION/DESCRIPTION
34 THE B 1 A T A 2S22 XXXX BO 1 e1
MODEL MOUNTING
TYPE
NUMBER OF
SIGNALS LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST PACKAGING LEAD
FINISH
B: Bushing
S: Servo
1: Single
2: Redundant
A: ± 1 %
B: ± 0.5 %
T: Turrets
Z: Custom
W: Wires
A: Analog CW
B: Analog CCW
C: PWM CW
D: PWM CCW
E: SPI CW (1)
F: SPI CCW (1)
G: Analog
inverted slope
H: PWM inverted
slope
K: SPI inverted
slope (1)
Z: Other output
2: 3.175 mm
9: Special
P: Plain
S: Slotted
Z: Other type
Box of
1 piece
Shaft length from mounting face standard: 22 mm
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
34 THE S 2 B T C 2P12 XXXX
MODEL SERVO
TYPE
2 OUTPUT
SIGNALS LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST
B: ± 0.5 %
34 THE
www.vishay.com Vishay Spectrol
Revision: 25-Jul-12 1 Document Number: 57114

Standard IP 50; other on request
Resolution 12 bits for analog and PWM, 14 bits for SPI
ORDERING INFORMATION/DESCRIPTION
34 THE B 1 A T A 2S22 XXXX BO 1 e1
MODEL MOUNTING
TYPE
NUMBER OF
SIGNALS LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST PACKAGING LEAD
FINISH
B: Bushing
S: Servo
1: Single
2: Redundant
A: ± 1 %
B: ± 0.5 %
T: Turrets
Z: Custom
W: Wires
A: Analog CW
B: Analog CCW
C: PWM CW
D: PWM CCW
E: SPI CW (1)
F: SPI CCW (1)
G: Analog
inverted slope
H: PWM inverted
slope
K: SPI inverted
slope (1)
Z: Other output
2: 3.175 mm
9: Special
P: Plain
S: Slotted
Z: Other type
Box of
1 piece
Shaft length from mounting face standard: 22 mm
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
34 THE S 2 B T C 2P12 XXXX
MODEL SERVO
TYPE
2 OUTPUT
SIGNALS LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST
B: ± 0.5 %
THIS DOcuMENT IS SubjEcT TO cHANgE WITHOuT NOTIcE. THE PRODucTS DEScRIbED HEREIN AND THIS DOcuMENT ARE SubjEcT TO
SPEcIFIc DIScLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
VMN-PT0336-12102/2PRODucT SHEET
HALL effeCt sensOR
IN
N
O
VA
TI
ON AND TECHN
O
L
O
G
Y
   1 9 6 2 - 2 0 1 2
V I S H Ay  I N T E R T E c H N O LO gy,  I N c .
R
ev
is
io
n
25
-j
ul
-1
2
10 turns servo or Bushing Mount Hall effect
sensor in size 09 (22.2 mm)